
Veer Ashutosh Sir
Insurance and Management - Descriptive

Date Time Topic

Friday, June 30, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Introduction

Monday, July 3, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Motivation Part 1

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Motivation Part 2

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Motivation Part 3

Thursday, July 6, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Motivation Part 4

Friday, July 7, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Motivation Part 5

Monday, July 10, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Motivation Part 6

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Descriptive Writing

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Leadership Part 1

Thursday, July 13, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Leadership Part 2

Friday, July 14, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Leadership Part 3

Monday, July 17, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Leadership Part 4

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Leadership Part 5

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Leadership Part 6

Thursday, July 20, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Descriptive Writing Part 2

Friday, July 21, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Communication Part 1

Monday, July 24, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Communication Part 2

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Communication Part 3

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Communication Part 4

Thursday, July 27, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Descriptive Writing

Friday, July 28, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 1

Monday, July 31, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 2

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 3

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 4

Thursday, August 3, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 5

Friday, August 4, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 6

Monday, August 7, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 7

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 8

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 9



Thursday, August 10, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Fundamentals of Management Part 10

Friday, August 11, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Descriptive Writing

Monday, August 14, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Corporate Governance Part 1

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Corporate Governance Part 2

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Corporate Governance Part 3

Thursday, August 17, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM Descriptive Writing


